◎:Standard Recommended
T:Tube, W/O Cap
C:Tube, With Cap
H:Tape & Reel,W/O Cap
R:Tape & Reel,With Cap
X:Box
Only for DIP type
0000=Other type

Dielectric voltage: 1000V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
P/N.:5MH1S30N-2XXXXBTU-1196-01
P/N.:5MH1S30N-1XXXXBXU-100B-01
5MH1S30N-1XXXXBXU-1120-01
5MH1S30N-1XXXXBXU-1196-02
5MH1S30N-1XXXXBXU-1220-01
Machine Pin Header 2.54mm Vertical Type H=3.0
Specifications Material
Current Rate: 3 AMP Insulator: Hi-Temp. Thermoplastic, UL 94V-0
Insulation Resistance: ≥1000MΩ at V=100V. Contact Pin: Copper Alloy
Contact Resistance: ≤10mΩ / Contact
Dielectric voltage: 1000V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
Part No. Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Dim. D Dim. E Dim. L
5MH1S30N-1XX-100B-01 3.50 2.90 0.47 0.47 3.60 10.00
5MH1S30N-1XX-1120-01 5.00 3.20 0.76 0.60 3.00 11.20
5MH1S30N-1XX-1196-02 3.00 4.00 0.60 0.46 4.96 11.96
5MH1S30N-1XX-1220-01 4.30 3.80 0.64 0.49 4.10 12.20
Part No. Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Dim. D Dim. E Dim. L
5MH1S30N-2XX-100B-01 3.50 2.90 0.47 0.47 3.60 10.00
5MH1S30N-2XX-1196-01 3.00 4.13 0.60 0.46 4.83 11.96
5MH1S30N-2XX-1215-01 3.00 3.95 0.64 0.50 5.20 12.15
5MH1S30N-2XX-1220-01 4.30 3.80 0.60 0.50 4.10 12.20
achine Pin Header & Socket
M
F-2022-07_1012.indd   23F-2022-07_1012.indd   23 2023/10/12   上午 11:13:112023/10/12   上午 11:13:11
◎:Standard Recommended Old P/N:MS3M/R/S-1/2/3